DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
ORGANISATIONAL CHANGE SOLUTIONS -
H.R. LIMITED

ORGANISATION CHANGE LIMITED
ORGANISATION OF GOLF RANGE OWNERS
LIMITED

ORGANIX BRANDS LIMITED

ORGBAR ALUMINIUM LIMITED

ORGE LTD

ORGE LTD

THE ORGINAL JIFFY COMPANY LTD

THE ORGINAL JIFFY COMPANY LTD
ORIANA COURT (CROYDON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ORIANA MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

ORIANA UNDERWRITING LIMITED
ORIANA UNDERWRITING LIMITED
ORIANA UNDERWRITING LIMITED

ORIC HOTEL COMPANY LIMITED

ORIEL DAVIES GALLERY

ORIEL DAVIES GALLERY

ORIEL DAVIES GALLERY

ORIEL INVESTMENTS (UK) LIMITED
ORIEL INVESTMENTS (UK) LIMITED
ORIEL INVESTMENTS (UK) LIMITED
ORIEL SECURITIES LIMITED

THE ORIELS (MERTON PARK) RESIDENTS
COMPANY LIMITED

THE ORIEL (TVC) LIMITED

ORIENTAL FOOD ADMINISTRATION LTD
ORIENTAL FOOD ADMINISTRATION LTD

ORIENTAL KITCHEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ORIENTAL KITCHEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ORIENTAL KITCHEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ORIENTAL MASTER CHEF LIMITED

ORIENTAL MASTER CHEF (KENT) LIMITED
ORIENTAL MASTER CHEF (KENT) LIMITED
THE ORIENTAL NOODLE COMPANY LIMITED

ORIENTAL RENAISSANCE LIMITED
ORIENTAL SPICES LTD

ORIENTAL WHOLESALE MEATS LIMITED
ORIENTAL WISDOM LIMITED

ORIENT DESIGN LTD

ORIENT FILMS LIMITED

ORIENT NOVA LIMITED

ORIENT NOVA LIMITED

ORIENT PETROLEUM (UK) LIMITED
ORIENTROSE CONTRACTS LIMITED

THE ORIGINAL BIG OLD DOORS LIMITED
THE ORIGINAL BIG OLD DOORS LIMITED
ORIGINAL BRAND WORKS LIMITED
ORIGINAL BUBBLES LIMITED

ORIGINAL BUBBLES LIMITED

THE ORIGINAL CUT LIMITED

THE ORIGINAL CUT LIMITED

ORIGINAL FORGERY LIMITED

05930780

05060941
04489617

02716145
06595878
07384939
07384939
07386576
07386576
04824118

02512329

07030594
07030594
07030594
04591850
02881599
02881599
02881599
04864755
04864755
04864755
04373759
03281162

05474996
07388383
07388383
04527606
04527606
04527606
05934691
05934655
05934655
03421112
04827699
04986759
07362017
04930299
04862796
07010528
05218234
05218234
05460237
04455782
07021339
07021339
06369657
07388923
07388923
06669759
06669759
04305653
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24/09/2010

28/09/2010
23/09/2010

25/09/2010
25/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
28/09/2010

27/09/2010

23/09/2010
23/09/2010
22/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
25/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010

27/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
22/09/2010
27/09/2010
25/09/2010
24/09/2010
28/09/2010
25/09/2010
28/09/2010
23/09/2010
24/09/2010
25/09/2010
23/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
27/09/2010
28/09/2010
28/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
27/09/2010

ORGANISATIONAL CHANGE SOLUTIONS -
H.R. LIMITED

ORIGINAL GEEK LIMITED

ORIGINAL GEEK LIMITED

ORIGINAL GEEK LIMITED

THE ORIGINAL GIFT COMPANY LIMITED

THE ORIGINAL GIG BAG COMPANY LIMITED

ORIGINAL GOURMET STORE LIMITED

ORIGINAL GOURMET STORE LIMITED

ORIGINAL HOLIDAYS LTD

THE ORIGINAL HUT COMPANY LTD

THE ORIGINAL HUT COMPANY LTD

ORIGINAL IT SOLUTIONS LTD

ORIGINAL IT SOLUTIONS LTD

THE ORIGINAL LAUNDRYMAID COMPANY
LIMITED

ORIGINAL MAGAZINE LIMITED

ORIGINAL MARKETS LTD.

ORIGINAL ORGANICS (MANCHESTER)
LIMITED

THE ORIGINAL PASSENGER PICTURE
SHOW LIMITED

THE ORIGINAL PUDDING COMPANY LIMITED
THE ORIGINAL SMOOTHIE CO (LEEDS) LTD

THE ORIGINAL SWEET COMPANY LTD
ORIGINAL SYSTEMS THINKING LIMITED
ORIGINAL WEBWARE LIMITED
ORIGINAL WOODEN WINDOWS LIMITED
ORIGINAL WOODEN WINDOWS LIMITED
ORIGINAL WOODEN WINDOWS LIMITED
ORIGINAL WRITING LIMITED
ORIGINAL WRITING LIMITED
ORIGINAL WRITING LIMITED
ORIGINAL WRITING LIMITED
ORIGINATOR PROMOTIONAL MARKETING
LIMITED

ORIGIN CONSULTANCY LIMITED
ORIGIN DESIGN & MARKETING LIMITED
ORIGINE HOLDINGS LIMITED

ORIGINE HOLDINGS LIMITED

ORIGIN8 DESIGN LIMITED
ORIGINPLUS LIMITED

ORIGINS OF TIME LIMITED

ORIGO ASSETS LIMITED

ORIGO DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ORIGO-SUPPLY LIMITED

ORIHUELA COSTA PROPERTY LIMITED
ORIHUELA COSTA PROPERTY LIMITED
ORIMOS LIMITED

ORIN LIMITED

ORION AIR CONDITIONING &
REFRIGERATION LIMITED

ORION CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED

ORION COMPONENTS CHICHESTER LIMITED

ORION COMPUTER CONSULTANCY LIMITED
ORION COURT (BASILDON) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

05930780

07315044
07315044
07315044
02981243
04665153
06992752
06992752
05301463
07387804
07387804
04907865
04907865
06766803

06144876
06577212
04985352

02931955

03428541
06531105
07383479
02426530
06681968
06296304
06296304
06296304
02642435
02642435
02642435
02642435
02604539

02834566
03422749
07385591
07385591
03993335
05299287
03331800
06997259
04998793
06072198
07233344
07233344
04287805
04993707
05500693

05192782
01920677
03476370
01854152

24/09/2010

23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
27/09/2010
22/09/2010
23/09/2010
24/09/2010
25/09/2010
27/09/2010
27/09/2010
25/09/2010
25/09/2010
28/09/2010

25/09/2010
28/09/2010
24/09/2010

27/09/2010

27/09/2010
25/09/2010
24/09/2010
24/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
22/09/2010
24/09/2010

22/09/2010
25/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
24/09/2010
25/09/2010
24/09/2010
27/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
23/09/2010
25/09/2010
23/09/2010
28/09/2010

24/09/2010
23/09/2010
28/09/2010
27/09/2010



